
Pos

TR-2
1
2
3
4
5
6

DNF
DNF

TR-3
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

No.

203
202
209
204
205
210
298
206

301
304LV
301LV
306

309LV
313
309
310
304
333
307

302RU
311

First Name

SERENGETI
STAR TEAM
KULLAMÄE
PORIVORMEL
PALMS
TÕUK
VISA HULKUR
PALTO

ILMARINE
NOVATORS
VILNIS ZEIZA
KOSTIVERE 3
MAZOZOLI
HMM TEAM
BLACKOUT
SENSE TEAM
IDANAABER
QKULGUR
WÜRTH
WOLFS
SILVERBEAST 2,0

Last Name

Matis Trei / Arvi Jundas
Alvar Tähe / Marko Ohtla
Madis Agur / Kaimar Hendrik
Siim Markus / Tormi Tamm
Anti Puusepp / Ahto Raudla
Villar Sikk / Sven Varjun
Koit Tõnisson / Tauri Tänavots
Toivo Tubli / Veiko Aart

Hardo Mere / Ivar Praks
Ivans Bergmanis/Dmitrijs Savic
Vilnis Zeiza / Janis Zeiza
Eero Dulder / Marko Raud
Edvins Vansovics/Gunta Krumina
Rein Pinn / Egert Pinn
Rait Birk / Kiur Ojala
Tarmo Rusin / Hertti Kasemagi
Alo Soover / Kristjan Jaanikes
Priit Aus / Indrek Tults
Andres Tuisk / Priit Pommer
Aleksei Golubev / Imre Poom
Erik Metsis / Lauri Liipa

Nat

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

EST
LAT
LAT
EST
LAT
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
RUS
EST

Laps

3
1
1
1
1
1

7
6
6
4
3
3
3
2
2
1
1
1
1

Total Tm

3:11:15.439
36:14.081

1:22:21.310
2:48:07.300
3:02:14.844
3:11:21.551

39.753
51.385

3:11:01.355
3:15:19.151
3:18:48.325
3:02:59.395
1:47:20.498
3:02:24.588
3:11:04.378
1:31:54.003
2:31:11.426
34:23.249
37:47.610
48:38.057

1:56:23.456

Diff

2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps
DNF
DNF

1 Lap
1 Lap
3 Laps
4 Laps
4 Laps
4 Laps
5 Laps
5 Laps
6 Laps
6 Laps
6 Laps
6 Laps

Best Tm

30:33.223
35:47.331

1:22:07.507
2:47:42.042
3:00:46.948
3:09:20.957

17:05.228
24:00.207
16:33.008
34:32.291
22:46.582
30:59.256
42:23.285
43:08.341
30:19.157
34:04.950
37:11.012
48:18.130

1:54:36.301

In Lap

1
1
1
1
1
1
0
0

1
4
1
3
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Best Speed

6,873
5,868
2,557
1,252
1,162
1,109
-
-

12,290
8,749
12,689
6,080
9,220
6,777
4,954
4,868
6,926
6,162
5,648
4,348
1,832

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

7,695

Best Lap Tm

16:33.008

Best Speed

12,689

Best Lap by

301LV - VILNIS ZEIZA Vilnis Zeiza / Janis Zeiza
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Lap

(307) WÜRTH Andres Tuisk / Priit Pommer
1

(302RU) WOLFS Aleksei Golubev / Imre Poom
1

(209) KULLAMÄE Madis Agur / Kaimar Hendrik
1

(311) SILVERBEAST 2,0 Erik Metsis / Lauri Liipa
1

(204) PORIVORMEL Siim Markus / Tormi Tamm
1

(205) PALMS Anti Puusepp / Ahto Raudla
1

(210) TÕUK Villar Sikk / Sven Varjun
1

Lap Tm

37:11.012

48:18.130

1:22:07.507

1:54:36.301

2:47:42.042

3:00:46.948

3:09:20.957

Diff Time of Day

13:49:31.062

14:00:21.509

14:34:04.762

15:08:06.908

15:59:50.752

16:13:58.296

16:23:05.003

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(301) ILMARINE Hardo Mere / Ivar Praks
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

(304LV) NOVATORS Ivans Bergmanis/Dmitrijs Savic
1
2
3
4
5
6

(301LV) VILNIS ZEIZA Vilnis Zeiza / Janis Zeiza
1
2
3
4
5
6

(306) KOSTIVERE 3 Eero Dulder / Marko Raud
1
2
3
4

(309LV) MAZOZOLI Edvins Vansovics/Gunta Krumina
1
2
3

(313) HMM TEAM Rein Pinn / Egert Pinn
1
2
3

(309) BLACKOUT Rait Birk / Kiur Ojala
1
2
3

(203) SERENGETI Matis Trei / Arvi Jundas
1
2
3

(310) SENSE TEAM Tarmo Rusin / Hertti Kasemagi
1
2

(304) IDANAABER Alo Soover / Kristjan Jaanikes
1
2

(333) QKULGUR Priit Aus / Indrek Tults
1

(202) STAR TEAM Alvar Tähe / Marko Ohtla
1

Lap Tm

17:05.228

20:14.975
23:49.901
20:56.395
28:04.380
27:50.165
52:38.504

28:27.157
24:15.679
27:05.335
24:00.207

42:30.035
48:26.995

16:33.008

1:25:56.769
24:12.156
24:44.950
26:29.616
20:42.236

47:49.289
52:28.330
34:32.291

47:25.701

22:46.582

27:58.018
56:28.578

30:59.256

1:00:37.887
1:30:16.006

42:23.285

49:44.194
1:29:57.487

30:33.223

44:13.056
1:56:17.378

43:08.341

48:16.580

30:19.157

2:00:36.339

34:04.950

35:47.331

Diff

+3:09.747
+6:44.673
+3:51.167
+10:59.152
+10:44.937
+35:33.276

+4:26.950
+15.472

+3:05.128

+18:29.828
+24:26.788

+1:09:23.761
+7:39.148
+8:11.942
+9:56.608
+4:09.228

+13:16.998
+17:56.039

+12:53.410

+5:11.436
+33:41.996

+29:38.631
+59:16.750

+7:20.909
+47:34.202

+13:39.833
+1:25:44.155

+5:08.239

+1:30:17.182

Time of Day

13:29:10.487
13:49:25.462
14:13:15.363
14:34:11.758
15:02:16.138
15:30:06.303
16:22:44.807

13:40:44.352
14:05:00.031
14:32:05.366
14:56:05.573
15:38:35.608
16:27:02.603

13:28:26.050
14:54:22.819
15:18:34.975
15:43:19.925
16:09:49.541
16:30:31.777

14:00:16.525
14:52:44.855
15:27:17.146
16:14:42.847

13:34:37.354
14:02:35.372
14:59:03.950

13:43:14.147
14:43:52.034
16:14:08.040

14:03:06.149
14:52:50.343
16:22:47.830

13:42:28.457
14:26:41.513
16:22:58.891

13:55:20.875
14:43:37.455

13:42:18.539
15:42:54.878

13:46:06.701

13:47:57.533
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